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AGENDA

Chair: Mr Ewan Wilson

09:30-09:50

09:50-10:10

10:10-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10-12:30

12:30-12:50

12:50-13:10
13:10-13:30

13:30-14:00

Registration and Refreshments
Review of previous Report and Work Programme
Service Developments

Service updates from each centre

Clinical guidelines

Mohs for the management of squamous cell
carcinoma

Quality indicators, audits and data collection
Audit of Low Risk BCC Intermediate Care Service

Comfort Break

Somerset Remote Monitoring System
Research

South West Central Clinical Trials update

CNS update / outputs from CNS breakout meeting

‘Days Matter’ project: Update from Cheshire and
Merseyside and the Cancer Alliance

Teledermatology update

Ewan Wilson

MDT Leads/Nominated Representative

Will Hunt

Jon Upton

Julia Bresnai

Claire Matthews/Oncology
Representatives

CNS Team

Niki Gowen

Chris Ashdown

Any other business/date and agenda of next meeting All

Lunch

d Bristol Myers Squibb

REGENERON

SCIENCE TO MEDICINE®

BMS & Regeneron have provided sponsorship towards this independent Programme. BMS & Regeneron have had no
editorial input into or control over the agenda, content development or choice of speakers, nor opportunity to

influence.



