



Meeting of the SWAG Network Skin Cancer Clinical Advisory Group Wednesday 3rd December 2025, 09:30-13:30, Berwick Lodge, Berwick Drive, Bristol, BS107TD

AGENDA

Chair:	Mr	Ewan	Wilson	

09:30-09:50	Registration and Refreshments	
09:50-10:10	Review of previous Report and Work Programme	Ewan Wilson
	Service Developments	
10:10-10:40	Service updates from each centre	MDT Leads/Nominated Representative
	Clinical avidalinas	
	Clinical guidelines	
<u>10:40-11:00</u>	Mohs for the management of squamous cell carcinoma	Will Hunt
	Quality indicators, audits and data collection	
<u>11:00-11:20</u>	Audit of Low Risk BCC Intermediate Care Service	Jon Upton
11:20-11:30	Comfort Break	
11:30-11:50	Somerset Remote Monitoring System	Julia Bresnai
	Research	
<u>11:50-12:10</u>	South West Central Clinical Trials update	Claire Matthews/Oncology Representatives
<u>12:10-12:30</u>	CNS update / outputs from CNS breakout meeting	CNS Team
12:30-12:50	'Days Matter' project: Update from Cheshire and Merseyside and the Cancer Alliance	Niki Gowen
<u>12:50-13:10</u>	Teledermatology update	Chris Ashdown
<u>13:10-13:30</u>	Any other business/date and agenda of next meeting	All
13:30-14:00	Lunch	



